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Doak Walker Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Detroit Heralds 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1805.10 1884.20 2210.80

Akron Pros 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 1764.30 1853.30 2191.30

Massillon Tigers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1679.10 1834.40 2061.90

Muncie Flyers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1475.20 1764.70 1739.70

Eddie Murray Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Buffalo All-Americans 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1841.20 1580.50 2257.30

Frankford Yellowjackets 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 1762.60 1556.90 2168.20

Chicago Cardinals 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 1591.30 1588.40 1913.30

Dayton Triangles 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 1646.30 1658.10 2031.40

Jason Hanson Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Columbus Panhandles 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 1872.10 1597.30 2275.30

Providence Steamroller 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1781.20 1681.60 2247.70

Decatur Staleys 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 1788.70 1769.30 2235.60

Duluth Eskimoes 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 1605.00 1561.70 2026.90

Matt Prater Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rochestor Jeffersons 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1684.50 1587.40 2027.50

Toledo Maroons 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 1602.80 1530.00 1866.40

Rock Island Independents 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1379.40 1606.10 1658.10

Louisville Colonels 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 1531.20 1756.10 1865.30

Total Points
Columbus Panhandles 2275.30

Buffalo All-Americans 2257.30

Providence Steamroller 2247.70

Decatur Staleys 2235.60

Detroit Heralds 2210.80

Akron Pros 2191.30

Frankford Yellowjackets 2168.20

Massillon Tigers 2061.90

Dayton Triangles 2031.40

Rochestor Jeffersons 2027.50

Duluth Eskimoes 2026.90

Chicago Cardinals 1913.30

Toledo Maroons 1866.40

Louisville Colonels 1865.30

Muncie Flyers 1739.70

Rock Island Independents 1658.10
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